Roger Access Control System
PRT12MF-DES, PRT12MF-R4, PRT82MF, PRT84MF and
PRT84ME readers
Operating Manual
Firmware version: v1.0.29.300 or newer
Hardware version: 1.0
Document version: Rev. G
This document refers to the following products:

Compliance CE, RoHS
7. ORDERING
Table 6. Ordering guide
PRT12MF-DES 13.56 MHz ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE® Ultralight, Classic, DESFire EV0-EV3 and
Plus outdoor reader, dark grey enclosure, silicone keypad with backlight, 0.5m
connection cable.
PRT12MF-DES-BK 13.56 MHz ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE® Ultralight, Classic, DESFire EV0-EV3 and
Plus outdoor reader, dark grey enclosure, 0.5m connection cable.
PRT12MF-R4 13.56 MHz ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE® Ultralight, Classic outdoor reader, dark
grey enclosure, silicone keypad with backlight, 0.5m connection cable.
PRT12MF-R4-BK 13.56 MHz ISO/IEC 14443A/MIFARE® Ultralight, Classic outdoor reader, dark
grey enclosure, 0.5m connection cable.
PRT82MF Dark grey enclosure, sensor keypad.
PRT82MF-BK Dark grey enclosure, without keypad.
PRT84MF Dark grey enclosure, sensor keypad, two function keys.
PRT84ME Dark grey enclosure, sensor keypad, two function keys.
PRT84MF-BK  Dark grey enclosure, without keypad.
RUD-1 Portable communication interface USB-RS485 with 12VDC output.
8. PRODUCT HISTORY
Table 7. PRT12MF-DES product history
Hardware